
Shootout 2024
8/24/2024

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 WR 175.61 16.68 0 0 16.68 2 18.52 0 0 18.52 1 17.78 0 0 17.78 1 17.78 0 0 17.78 1 10.58 0 0 10.58 1 14.05 0 0 14.05 1 21.50 0 0 21.50 2

2 Tyler Tornado 106508 CO 194.24 16.62 0 0 16.62 1 18.19 5 0 23.19 14 18.62 15 0 33.62 47 18.35 0 0 18.35 2 11.48 0 0 11.48 2 17.21 0 0 17.21 3 20.59 0 0 20.59 1

3 Nutmeg Ryder 74966 FO 203.10 17.71 0 0 17.71 3 18.99 0 0 18.99 2 18.64 0 0 18.64 3 20.54 0 0 20.54 4 12.33 0 0 12.33 6 20.28 0 0 20.28 11 22.48 0 0 22.48 6

4 Lawman Lash 109851 FO 206.37 19.60 0 0 19.60 7 20.20 0 0 20.20 4 21.88 0 0 21.88 6 21.84 0 0 21.84 6 13.58 0 0 13.58 8 18.33 0 0 18.33 5 22.34 0 0 22.34 5

5 Quaker Hill Bill 61021 FO 209.04 19.22 0 0 19.22 5 20.26 5 0 25.26 25 23.49 0 0 23.49 12 19.44 0 0 19.44 3 11.85 0 0 11.85 4 20.97 0 0 20.97 15 27.77 0 0 27.77 19

6 Dueling Des 106758 CO 217.21 17.76 0 0 17.76 4 20.50 0 0 20.50 6 18.33 0 0 18.33 2 21.33 0 0 21.33 5 16.60 5 0 21.60 54 18.18 0 0 18.18 4 29.35 0 0 29.35 26

7 Henry Short 112930 CO 218.61 21.14 0 0 21.14 10 19.10 0 0 19.10 3 26.02 10 0 36.02 53 25.79 0 0 25.79 14 10.58 5 0 15.58 17 15.78 0 0 15.78 2 22.32 0 0 22.32 4

8 Appaloosa Amy 63949 LF 220.66 26.59 0 0 26.59 29 20.88 0 0 20.88 7 22.17 0 0 22.17 7 22.69 0 0 22.69 7 15.13 0 0 15.13 15 19.19 0 0 19.19 6 24.62 0 0 24.62 9

9 Renegade Roper 86367 WR 231.96 20.89 0 0 20.89 9 23.77 0 0 23.77 17 19.94 0 0 19.94 4 23.29 0 0 23.29 9 11.61 0 0 11.61 3 18.87 10 0 28.87 44 26.62 0 0 26.62 16

10 Mista Spike 99294 CO 232.41 19.01 5 0 24.01 20 18.73 10 0 28.73 33 22.20 0 0 22.20 8 22.84 0 0 22.84 8 15.85 0 0 15.85 19 24.29 10 0 34.29 60 21.82 0 0 21.82 3

11 Northern Easyrider 92528 CB 232.45 19.55 0 0 19.55 6 22.04 0 0 22.04 11 22.24 0 0 22.24 9 28.29 0 0 28.29 22 13.89 0 0 13.89 10 19.75 10 0 29.75 46 28.12 0 0 28.12 20

12 Chance Arizona 80609 SE 232.47 20.58 0 0 20.58 8 21.31 5 0 26.31 27 22.26 0 0 22.26 10 31.00 0 0 31.00 31 13.45 0 0 13.45 7 19.88 0 0 19.88 9 25.02 0 0 25.02 10

13 Deacon Bob Blackcoat 106452 SE 243.67 25.00 0 0 25.00 25 25.06 0 0 25.06 23 23.46 0 0 23.46 11 26.39 0 0 26.39 16 14.97 0 0 14.97 14 20.10 0 0 20.10 10 26.56 0 0 26.56 14

14 Rum Wild 111542 DU 247.39 23.38 0 0 23.38 17 24.04 0 0 24.04 18 24.77 0 0 24.77 17 24.69 0 0 24.69 12 16.68 0 0 16.68 27 22.70 0 0 22.70 18 27.03 0 0 27.03 18

15 Luna Tick 98889 CO 252.64 22.09 0 0 22.09 13 22.80 0 0 22.80 13 26.36 5 0 31.36 37 29.88 0 0 29.88 28 16.53 0 0 16.53 25 28.21 0 0 28.21 39 26.02 0 0 26.02 11

16 P.W. McKlintock 108658 FO 253.65 23.49 0 0 23.49 18 20.69 10 0 30.69 44 20.88 0 0 20.88 5 25.85 0 0 25.85 15 12.30 0 0 12.30 5 17.82 5 0 22.82 19 31.84 0 0 31.84 36

17 Gutshot Dave 88222 GU 257.14 27.14 0 0 27.14 30 21.95 0 0 21.95 10 31.73 0 0 31.73 40 30.73 0 0 30.73 30 15.94 0 0 15.94 20 20.73 0 0 20.73 13 28.64 0 0 28.64 24

18 Vaquero Dan 31330 CB 257.24 23.32 0 0 23.32 15 23.65 0 0 23.65 15 26.79 0 0 26.79 23 28.67 0 0 28.67 24 17.28 0 0 17.28 28 23.03 0 0 23.03 20 26.57 10 0 36.57 45

19 Wheat  Lightning XXX SE 257.62 22.83 5 0 27.83 35 24.81 5 0 29.81 41 25.34 0 0 25.34 18 27.37 0 0 27.37 17 15.15 0 0 15.15 16 23.06 0 0 23.06 21 28.50 0 0 28.50 22

20 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 CB 259.46 21.42 0 0 21.42 11 24.12 0 0 24.12 19 24.40 0 0 24.40 16 27.81 0 0 27.81 19 14.21 0 0 14.21 13 20.86 10 0 30.86 51 26.57 0 0 26.57 15

21 Rancho Roy 93544 ES 259.79 21.98 0 0 21.98 12 27.11 10 0 37.11 62 23.73 10 0 33.73 48 25.23 0 0 25.23 13 15.94 0 0 15.94 21 20.66 0 0 20.66 12 26.20 0 0 26.20 12

22 Blaze Assassin 100724 SS 263.87 24.00 0 0 24.00 19 24.65 0 0 24.65 20 24.05 0 0 24.05 14 31.74 0 0 31.74 37 16.38 0 0 16.38 24 25.29 0 0 25.29 29 26.66 0 0 26.66 17

23 Eastern Tenderfoot 15682 ES 270.42 24.69 0 0 24.69 23 25.23 0 0 25.23 24 26.64 0 0 26.64 22 28.72 0 0 28.72 25 16.08 0 0 16.08 22 29.53 0 0 29.53 45 28.38 0 0 28.38 21

24 El’ohssa 102155 SE 275.60 24.30 0 0 24.30 22 21.71 0 0 21.71 9 28.07 5 0 33.07 44 37.46 5 0 42.46 59 18.68 10 0 28.68 75 19.80 0 0 19.80 7 24.55 0 0 24.55 8

25 Dusty Drifter 70754 SS 278.27 24.09 0 0 24.09 21 23.72 0 0 23.72 16 36.62 0 0 36.62 54 31.43 0 0 31.43 36 27.20 0 0 27.20 71 25.42 0 0 25.42 31 26.43 0 0 26.43 13

26 Hud McCoy 56721 FO 278.72 24.22 15 0 39.22 67 21.46 0 0 21.46 8 28.09 0 0 28.09 27 28.45 0 0 28.45 23 14.78 5 0 19.78 40 19.88 0 0 19.88 8 24.36 5 0 29.36 27

27 Michele Mayhem 110659 LF 278.97 22.89 0 0 22.89 14 23.77 5 0 28.77 34 27.18 0 0 27.18 24 31.31 0 0 31.31 35 16.64 0 0 16.64 26 22.06 0 0 22.06 16 35.08 0 0 35.08 42

28 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 SS 280.07 25.48 0 0 25.48 28 28.97 0 0 28.97 36 26.57 0 0 26.57 20 28.90 0 0 28.90 26 17.60 0 0 17.60 30 23.71 0 0 23.71 25 30.31 0 0 30.31 29

29 Smilin’ Pete 31699 GU 281.37 27.42 0 0 27.42 33 25.96 0 0 25.96 26 25.58 5 0 30.58 34 31.12 0 0 31.12 33 15.71 0 0 15.71 18 27.29 0 0 27.29 34 28.79 0 0 28.79 25

30 Montague Kid 95003 GU 282.00 24.84 0 0 24.84 24 24.68 0 0 24.68 21 26.58 0 0 26.58 21 27.91 0 0 27.91 21 21.11 0 0 21.11 50 27.60 0 0 27.60 36 31.69 0 0 31.69 35

31 Marshal Raylan Vanth 112238 CO 285.76 27.11 5 0 32.11 45 31.93 0 0 31.93 46 23.95 0 0 23.95 13 43.72 0 0 43.72 63 13.82 0 0 13.82 9 23.97 0 0 23.97 27 42.29 0 0 42.29 64

32 Jewels Cartwright 102470 LBW 289.66 27.94 0 0 27.94 36 26.97 0 0 26.97 28 38.83 0 0 38.83 62 34.23 0 0 34.23 41 16.14 0 0 16.14 23 23.94 0 0 23.94 26 34.98 0 0 34.98 41

33 Chelsea Kid 47400 GU 292.20 28.09 0 0 28.09 37 24.91 0 0 24.91 22 29.18 0 0 29.18 30 31.01 0 0 31.01 32 18.43 5 0 23.43 60 23.43 0 0 23.43 22 29.69 0 0 29.69 28

34 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 ES 292.70 23.36 0 0 23.36 16 29.59 0 0 29.59 40 28.27 10 0 38.27 59 27.64 0 0 27.64 18 14.02 0 0 14.02 11 28.23 10 0 38.23 68 28.30 10 0 38.30 52

35 James Harvey 24856 CC 294.02 29.88 0 0 29.88 40 29.22 0 0 29.22 37 27.81 0 0 27.81 26 33.05 0 0 33.05 40 18.67 0 0 18.67 37 29.77 0 0 29.77 47 31.23 0 0 31.23 31

36 Abe the Crippler 37126 SS 298.43 28.86 0 0 28.86 38 28.95 0 0 28.95 35 29.60 0 0 29.60 31 27.90 0 0 27.90 20 18.30 0 0 18.30 34 32.87 0 0 32.87 54 35.11 0 0 35.11 43

37 South Pass Kid 99154 FO 299.53 28.39 5 0 33.39 50 27.80 0 0 27.80 32 31.70 0 0 31.70 39 40.70 0 0 40.70 52 18.06 0 0 18.06 32 27.69 0 0 27.69 37 28.63 0 0 28.63 23

38 Stryker 84722 SE 301.44 35.22 0 0 35.22 53 29.97 0 0 29.97 42 27.73 0 0 27.73 25 29.10 0 0 29.10 27 18.08 0 0 18.08 33 28.87 0 0 28.87 43 30.84 0 0 30.84 30

39 Headshot Hannah 111797 LS 307.81 27.66 0 0 27.66 34 27.03 0 0 27.03 29 30.39 0 0 30.39 33 38.13 0 0 38.13 46 20.15 5 0 25.15 64 24.04 0 0 24.04 28 31.24 0 0 31.24 32

40 Wyatt Hurts 72737 BW 308.79 29.87 0 0 29.87 39 27.33 0 0 27.33 31 34.42 0 0 34.42 50 31.23 0 0 31.23 34 20.81 0 0 20.81 48 28.65 0 0 28.65 40 31.41 10 0 41.41 62

41 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 SS 309.26 25.27 0 0 25.27 27 32.00 0 0 32.00 47 29.09 0 0 29.09 29 40.97 0 0 40.97 54 22.49 0 0 22.49 55 28.86 0 0 28.86 42 31.56 0 0 31.56 34

42 I.C. Moose 65611 ES 311.40 30.75 0 0 30.75 43 29.23 0 0 29.23 38 32.38 0 0 32.38 42 42.81 0 0 42.81 61 20.10 0 0 20.10 41 28.02 0 0 28.02 38 34.61 0 0 34.61 40

43 Dammit Gregory 100509 BW 314.60 35.28 0 0 35.28 54 34.54 0 0 34.54 53 26.56 0 0 26.56 19 29.98 0 0 29.98 29 38.06 0 0 38.06 86 22.43 0 0 22.43 17 31.52 0 0 31.52 33

44 Tylaw 111153 CO 321.82 28.27 5 0 33.27 49 20.34 0 0 20.34 5 21.69 10 0 31.69 38 23.96 0 0 23.96 10 18.99 0 0 18.99 38 23.67 5 0 28.67 41 34.44 5 0 39.44 56

45 Tom Payne 13115 CC 323.70 29.90 0 0 29.90 41 33.36 0 0 33.36 50 33.83 0 0 33.83 49 32.93 0 0 32.93 39 21.23 0 0 21.23 52 25.61 0 0 25.61 32 34.55 0 0 34.55 39

46 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 SD 328.99 30.94 5 0 35.94 58 30.57 0 0 30.57 43 33.22 0 0 33.22 45 35.06 0 0 35.06 42 20.30 0 0 20.30 43 26.27 0 0 26.27 33 33.36 10 0 43.36 66

47 Curly Bill 98526 CB 340.17 27.33 0 0 27.33 31 27.07 0 0 27.07 30 29.04 0 0 29.04 28 56.39 10 0 66.39 88 18.32 0 0 18.32 35 32.92 0 0 32.92 55 36.58 0 0 36.58 46

48 Blackjack Belle 98888 LF 344.74 27.45 5 0 32.45 46 29.52 0 0 29.52 39 30.70 5 0 35.70 52 42.27 0 0 42.27 58 17.44 0 0 17.44 29 23.69 0 0 23.69 24 38.13 10 0 48.13 72

49 Doc Hostetler 44545 SE 345.46 30.52 0 0 30.52 42 34.22 0 0 34.22 52 29.67 0 0 29.67 32 35.14 0 0 35.14 43 34.22 0 0 34.22 84 37.63 0 0 37.63 67 34.34 0 0 34.34 38

50 Ruby Rae 99155 LF 353.62 29.87 5 0 34.87 52 30.12 15 0 45.12 74 41.27 5 0 46.27 75 42.68 0 0 42.68 60 18.45 0 0 18.45 36 25.31 0 0 25.31 30 40.21 0 0 40.21 58

51 Rhsty Heatmore 102469 FO 355.37 20.26 5 0 25.26 26 22.33 0 0 22.33 12 24.29 0 0 24.29 15 24.41 0 0 24.41 11 14.14 0 0 14.14 12 20.86 0 0 20.86 14 23.77 0 0 23.77 7

52 Sunnyjo 94627 GD 357.13 28.44 5 0 33.44 51 35.82 0 0 35.82 56 33.60 0 0 33.60 46 46.68 0 0 46.68 66 20.70 0 0 20.70 46 38.58 0 0 38.58 70 34.10 0 0 34.10 37

53 Harry Threefingers 53021 CB 359.05 35.55 0 0 35.55 56 32.06 10 0 42.06 70 27.97 5 0 32.97 43 32.65 0 0 32.65 38 17.86 0 0 17.86 31 49.78 10 0 59.78 91 28.52 10 0 38.52 53

54 Ziggady Zag 67251 CB 359.31 32.68 0 0 32.68 47 35.08 0 0 35.08 55 36.68 0 0 36.68 55 39.71 0 0 39.71 50 32.73 0 0 32.73 83 30.18 0 0 30.18 49 38.24 0 0 38.24 51

55 Shady Rose 85471 LS 361.16 31.88 5 0 36.88 64 34.77 0 0 34.77 54 34.41 5 0 39.41 64 50.92 0 0 50.92 76 22.58 0 0 22.58 57 31.01 0 0 31.01 53 38.14 0 0 38.14 50

56 The Gravely Kid 113410 FO 363.72 41.36 0 0 41.36 70 33.58 0 0 33.58 51 32.06 0 0 32.06 41 50.12 0 0 50.12 74 20.77 0 0 20.77 47 27.44 0 0 27.44 35 37.79 0 0 37.79 49

57 Automatic Slim XXX CO 375.26 36.98 0 0 36.98 65 33.64 10 0 43.64 72 37.01 0 0 37.01 57 37.77 0 0 37.77 45 20.53 0 0 20.53 45 31.60 10 0 41.60 75 35.56 10 0 45.56 70

58 Deacon Henry 53503 SD 379.93 32.07 0 0 32.07 44 32.88 0 0 32.88 48 42.54 0 0 42.54 68 35.39 0 0 35.39 44 21.19 0 0 21.19 51 33.96 0 0 33.96 59 61.69 0 0 61.69 84

59 Honey Gun 100501 GD 380.98 35.31 0 0 35.31 55 35.96 0 0 35.96 57 38.74 0 0 38.74 60 49.38 0 0 49.38 72 24.56 0 0 24.56 61 35.14 0 0 35.14 61 41.73 0 0 41.73 63

60 Outlaw Duelin’  Dawn 110644 LF 383.11 27.38 0 0 27.38 32 51.46 25 0 76.46 91 30.71 0 0 30.71 35 39.26 0 0 39.26 48 19.31 0 0 19.31 39 30.15 0 0 30.15 48 35.52 0 0 35.52 44

61 Lady Smith 41871 LSS 383.45 37.32 0 0 37.32 66 36.64 0 0 36.64 60 38.75 0 0 38.75 61 42.18 0 0 42.18 56 24.60 0 0 24.60 62 39.56 0 0 39.56 71 39.33 0 0 39.33 55

62 Lightning Jack Flash 112271 SS 387.35 38.99 15 0 53.99 84 38.10 0 0 38.10 65 34.93 0 0 34.93 51 45.67 0 0 45.67 65 20.16 0 0 20.16 42 30.44 0 0 30.44 50 38.64 0 0 38.64 54



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Pete Gabriel 5874 GU 389.01 35.63 5 0 40.63 69 33.10 0 0 33.10 49 39.54 15 0 54.54 83 39.44 0 0 39.44 49 20.93 0 0 20.93 49 30.89 0 0 30.89 52 37.90 5 0 42.90 65

64 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 LSS 390.35 36.64 0 0 36.64 61 36.34 0 0 36.34 58 37.01 0 0 37.01 56 43.86 0 0 43.86 64 25.30 0 0 25.30 65 44.77 0 0 44.77 78 41.19 0 0 41.19 61

65 Yankee Dog 13670 CB 393.14 36.74 0 0 36.74 63 36.98 0 0 36.98 61 37.37 0 0 37.37 58 40.34 0 0 40.34 51 21.45 0 0 21.45 53 33.46 0 0 33.46 57 47.13 10 0 57.13 80

66 Gunsmoke Gus 48959 DU 393.72 37.79 10 0 47.79 77 31.61 0 0 31.61 45 39.58 10 0 49.58 79 43.63 0 0 43.63 62 22.54 0 0 22.54 56 33.24 10 0 43.24 77 37.72 0 0 37.72 48

67 Water Hatchet 106628 CO 396.96 36.67 0 0 36.67 62 38.41 0 0 38.41 66 39.34 0 0 39.34 63 41.69 0 0 41.69 55 31.22 0 0 31.22 78 40.08 0 0 40.08 72 45.50 0 0 45.50 68

68 Emma Goodcook 49743 GD 402.17 32.89 0 0 32.89 48 37.31 10 0 47.31 77 41.64 5 0 46.64 76 48.75 0 0 48.75 70 20.53 0 0 20.53 44 33.18 0 0 33.18 56 46.91 0 0 46.91 71

69 Ub Noxious 101712 SE 405.15 32.82 20 0 52.82 82 32.53 5 0 37.53 64 30.96 0 0 30.96 36 42.20 0 0 42.20 57 23.36 0 0 23.36 58 35.76 0 0 35.76 63 35.53 10 0 45.53 69

70 Blacktooth Bob 107017 SS 412.61 36.21 0 0 36.21 59 36.47 0 0 36.47 59 40.05 5 0 45.05 71 40.85 0 0 40.85 53 32.22 0 0 32.22 80 40.76 0 0 40.76 73 40.91 0 0 40.91 60

71 Shepherd Book 112359 ES 435.44 34.80 10 0 44.80 74 35.07 20 0 55.07 83 42.32 15 0 57.32 84 38.43 0 0 38.43 47 27.31 0 0 27.31 72 23.61 0 0 23.61 23 34.73 10 0 44.73 67

72 Kay Passa 101711 LS 437.03 35.70 0 0 35.70 57 37.11 5 0 42.11 71 57.14 10 0 67.14 87 50.71 0 0 50.71 75 25.40 0 0 25.40 66 46.27 0 0 46.27 80 40.19 0 0 40.19 57

73 Nantucket Dawn 15681 LSD 438.90 41.59 0 0 41.59 71 39.09 0 0 39.09 68 42.85 0 0 42.85 69 57.46 0 0 57.46 83 26.34 0 0 26.34 69 46.19 0 0 46.19 79 49.01 0 0 49.01 73

74 Alibi Annie 107795 LSS 449.75 36.55 0 0 36.55 60 39.12 0 0 39.12 69 41.90 0 0 41.90 67 47.70 0 0 47.70 68 38.22 0 0 38.22 87 37.36 0 0 37.36 65 53.55 10 0 63.55 87

75 Johnny Chooch 91934 SS 460.54 42.52 0 0 42.52 72 43.74 0 0 43.74 73 42.58 5 0 47.58 78 51.40 0 0 51.40 78 26.52 0 0 26.52 70 35.29 0 0 35.29 62 50.21 0 0 50.21 75

76 Jerseytown Mom 96942 LS 464.28 48.30 15 0 63.30 89 38.84 0 0 38.84 67 41.12 0 0 41.12 66 47.03 0 0 47.03 67 26.25 0 0 26.25 68 53.86 0 0 53.86 87 62.31 0 0 62.31 86

77 Knotty Lady 77161 LSD 470.28 42.32 5 0 47.32 76 37.29 0 0 37.29 63 47.02 0 0 47.02 77 60.62 0 0 60.62 86 32.59 0 0 32.59 81 46.27 0 0 46.27 81 56.87 0 0 56.87 78

78 Nawlins Kid 36107 CC 489.62 48.89 15 0 63.89 92 55.29 0 0 55.29 84 40.54 0 0 40.54 65 67.11 0 0 67.11 89 28.88 0 0 28.88 76 33.86 0 0 33.86 58 68.45 5 0 73.45 89

79 Northern Crow 39113 FC 489.89 43.24 5 0 48.24 78 39.72 15 0 54.72 82 40.25 5 0 45.25 73 48.39 0 0 48.39 69 35.17 0 0 35.17 85 36.70 0 0 36.70 64 55.23 0 0 55.23 76

80 Ruby Rose Longshot 67697 LSS 514.95 43.59 0 0 43.59 73 45.57 0 0 45.57 75 62.14 45 0 107.14 93 52.94 0 0 52.94 79 23.40 0 0 23.40 59 49.12 0 0 49.12 83 40.24 0 0 40.24 59

81 JB Lefty Long Green 113411 LF 516.47 40.17 0 0 40.17 68 42.45 15 0 57.45 86 44.65 0 0 44.65 70 55.74 0 0 55.74 80 39.90 5 0 44.90 90 41.97 0 0 41.97 76 59.70 0 0 59.70 83

82 Jake Yoes 98631 ES 517.77 46.27 0 0 46.27 75 60.56 0 0 60.56 88 50.55 0 0 50.55 80 58.50 0 0 58.50 84 31.12 0 0 31.12 77 53.18 0 0 53.18 86 57.51 0 0 57.51 81

83 Pill Roller 77160 ES 531.04 63.57 0 0 63.57 90 57.40 0 0 57.40 85 53.85 0 0 53.85 82 57.18 0 0 57.18 81 34.62 5 0 39.62 88 37.53 0 0 37.53 66 55.25 0 0 55.25 77

84 Watch ‘em Fly 108910 SS 535.95 35.65 15 0 50.65 80 37.33 10 0 47.33 78 150.00 0 0 150.00 94 51.11 0 0 51.11 77 27.69 0 0 27.69 73 40.84 0 0 40.84 74 37.52 0 0 37.52 47

85 Loco Poco Lobo 36108 LF 541.78 48.24 5 0 53.24 83 48.62 0 0 48.62 79 71.64 5 0 76.64 89 85.17 0 0 85.17 91 25.87 0 0 25.87 67 52.31 0 0 52.31 85 50.07 0 0 50.07 74

86 Sparkle Gal 100510 LBW 547.16 24.98 35 0 59.98 87 28.82 25 0 53.82 81 27.69 25 0 52.69 81 46.11 20 0 66.11 87 18.61 10 0 28.61 74 23.45 15 0 38.45 69 30.79 45 0 75.79 90

87 Calamitee 106177 LSD 566.42 52.67 5 0 57.67 85 59.83 0 0 59.83 87 45.73 0 0 45.73 74 74.29 0 0 74.29 90 53.21 5 0 58.21 93 49.39 0 0 49.39 84 53.81 10 0 63.81 88

88 Critter T Longshot 53188 FC 567.89 60.42 0 0 60.42 88 52.05 0 0 52.05 80 56.87 5 0 61.87 86 57.44 0 0 57.44 82 32.68 0 0 32.68 82 57.39 0 0 57.39 90 58.83 0 0 58.83 82

89 Kester Road Kid 103226 ES 573.88 49.25 0 0 49.25 79 55.39 10 0 65.39 89 59.36 10 0 69.36 88 59.30 0 0 59.30 85 31.66 0 0 31.66 79 54.01 0 0 54.01 88 62.01 0 0 62.01 85

90 Dead Eye Deb 108755 LBW 615.47 53.35 5 0 58.35 86 51.17 20 0 71.17 90 59.94 0 0 59.94 85 49.65 0 0 49.65 73 56.64 0 0 56.64 92 46.32 0 0 46.32 82 57.02 0 0 57.02 79

91 Biddy the Kid 114183 SE 874.94 75.14 40 0 115.14 94 63.59 15 0 78.59 92 64.96 40 0 104.96 92 69.13 40 0 109.13 93 45.15 15 0 60.15 94 45.48 10 0 55.48 89 67.82 15 0 82.82 91

92 Billy Lunger 97810 DU 929.73 63.81 0 0 63.81 91 80.91 0 0 80.91 93 78.06 5 0 83.06 91 120.27 0 0 120.27 94 51.56 0 0 51.56 91 91.48 0 0 91.48 92 92.64 25 0 117.64 92

- Two Tracks 53162 CB - 45.94 5 0 50.94 81 46.11 0 0 46.11 76 45.13 0 0 45.13 72 48.79 0 0 48.79 71 24.69 0 0 24.69 63 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Shop Along Sassy 67795 GD - 65.53 0 0 65.53 93 84.21 0 0 84.21 94 74.97 5 0 79.97 90 103.28 0 0 103.28 92 43.39 0 0 43.39 89 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Duelin’ Dom 111376 YG - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF



Shootout 2024
8/24/2024

Match Results Combined

Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 15.57 0 0 15.57 1 19.73 5 0 24.73 6 18.42 0 0 18.42 2

2 Tyler Tornado 106508 16.68 0 0 16.68 3 18.42 0 0 18.42 1 18.08 0 0 18.08 1

3 Nutmeg Ryder 74966 19.68 0 0 19.68 7 25.97 0 0 25.97 12 26.48 0 0 26.48 19

4 Lawman Lash 109851 19.21 0 0 19.21 6 24.57 0 0 24.57 5 24.82 0 0 24.82 13

5 Quaker Hill Bill 61021 18.14 0 0 18.14 4 22.17 0 0 22.17 2 20.73 0 0 20.73 4

6 Dueling Des 106758 20.99 0 0 20.99 9 25.46 0 0 25.46 11 23.71 0 0 23.71 8

7 Henry Short 112930 18.23 0 0 18.23 5 23.67 0 0 23.67 3 20.98 0 0 20.98 5

8 Appaloosa Amy 63949 21.37 0 0 21.37 11 24.95 0 0 24.95 8 23.07 0 0 23.07 7

9 Renegade Roper 86367 23.46 0 0 23.46 18 29.02 0 0 29.02 24 24.49 0 0 24.49 10

10 Mista Spike 99294 16.40 0 0 16.40 2 27.12 0 0 27.12 14 19.15 0 0 19.15 3

11 Northern Easyrider 92528 20.70 0 0 20.70 8 23.77 0 0 23.77 4 24.10 0 0 24.10 9

12 Chance Arizona 80609 24.38 0 0 24.38 19 24.94 0 0 24.94 7 24.65 0 0 24.65 11

13 Deacon Bob Blackcoat 106452 23.26 0 0 23.26 17 27.88 0 0 27.88 18 25.99 5 0 30.99 34

14 Rum Wild 111542 24.78 0 0 24.78 23 30.69 0 0 30.69 30 28.63 0 0 28.63 25

15 Luna Tick 98889 23.17 0 0 23.17 16 25.30 0 0 25.30 10 27.28 0 0 27.28 20

16 P.W. McKlintock 108658 20.58 5 0 25.58 27 27.88 10 0 37.88 48 22.32 0 0 22.32 6

17 Gutshot Dave 88222 21.36 0 0 21.36 10 29.91 0 0 29.91 28 29.01 0 0 29.01 27

18 Vaquero Dan 31330 23.03 0 0 23.03 15 28.74 0 0 28.74 23 26.16 0 0 26.16 18

19 Wheat  Lightning XXX 26.23 0 0 26.23 30 29.36 0 0 29.36 26 24.97 0 0 24.97 14

20 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 21.97 0 0 21.97 13 28.13 0 0 28.13 20 24.97 15 0 39.97 55

21 Rancho Roy 93544 26.49 0 0 26.49 31 27.64 0 0 27.64 16 24.81 0 0 24.81 12

22 Blaze Assassin 100724 24.68 0 0 24.68 22 35.23 0 0 35.23 39 31.19 0 0 31.19 35

23 Eastern Tenderfoot 15682 32.06 0 0 32.06 44 27.26 0 0 27.26 15 31.83 0 0 31.83 38

24 El’ohssa 102155 25.36 5 0 30.36 37 25.08 0 0 25.08 9 25.59 0 0 25.59 16

25 Dusty Drifter 70754 25.01 0 0 25.01 25 28.18 0 0 28.18 21 30.17 0 0 30.17 29

26 Hud McCoy 56721 26.08 10 0 36.08 58 27.92 0 0 27.92 19 23.48 5 0 28.48 23

27 Michele Mayhem 110659 24.65 5 0 29.65 35 29.50 10 0 39.50 52 25.89 0 0 25.89 17

28 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 26.83 5 0 31.83 43 31.13 0 0 31.13 31 35.57 0 0 35.57 48

29 Smilin’ Pete 31699 24.83 0 0 24.83 24 29.40 10 0 39.40 51 30.27 0 0 30.27 32

30 Montague Kid 95003 24.57 0 0 24.57 21 31.02 5 0 36.02 45 37.00 0 0 37.00 51

31 Marshal Raylan Vanth 112238 22.36 0 0 22.36 14 26.03 0 0 26.03 13 25.58 0 0 25.58 15

32 Jewels Cartwright 102470 25.08 0 0 25.08 26 32.64 0 0 32.64 32 28.91 0 0 28.91 26

33 Chelsea Kid 47400 32.96 0 0 32.96 48 30.37 0 0 30.37 29 39.13 0 0 39.13 54

34 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 26.10 0 0 26.10 29 29.61 0 0 29.61 27 27.58 0 0 27.58 21

35 James Harvey 24856 27.67 0 0 27.67 32 33.06 0 0 33.06 34 33.66 0 0 33.66 40

36 Abe the Crippler 37126 30.63 0 0 30.63 39 34.65 0 0 34.65 37 31.56 0 0 31.56 36

37 South Pass Kid 99154 26.04 0 0 26.04 28 30.79 5 0 35.79 43 29.73 0 0 29.73 28

38 Stryker 84722 27.72 5 0 32.72 47 34.91 0 0 34.91 38 34.00 0 0 34.00 42

39 Headshot Hannah 111797 37.27 0 0 37.27 65 33.70 5 0 38.70 49 28.20 0 0 28.20 22

40 Wyatt Hurts 72737 26.82 5 0 31.82 42 32.68 0 0 32.68 33 30.57 0 0 30.57 33

41 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 37.06 0 0 37.06 63 29.15 0 0 29.15 25 32.81 0 0 32.81 39

42 I.C. Moose 65611 29.16 0 0 29.16 34 35.76 0 0 35.76 42 28.58 0 0 28.58 24

43 Dammit Gregory 100509 24.41 0 0 24.41 20 27.69 0 0 27.69 17 44.13 0 0 44.13 66

44 Tylaw 111153 28.14 10 0 38.14 67 28.30 5 0 33.30 35 34.02 20 0 54.02 83

45 Tom Payne 13115 31.21 0 0 31.21 40 36.08 10 0 46.08 66 35.00 0 0 35.00 44

46 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 33.82 0 0 33.82 52 35.96 0 0 35.96 44 34.49 0 0 34.49 43

47 Curly Bill 98526 31.76 0 0 31.76 41 35.61 0 0 35.61 41 35.15 0 0 35.15 45

48 Blackjack Belle 98888 28.17 0 0 28.17 33 45.25 5 0 50.25 73 37.12 0 0 37.12 53

49 Doc Hostetler 44545 32.35 0 0 32.35 46 37.14 0 0 37.14 46 40.23 0 0 40.23 57

50 Ruby Rae 99155 33.74 0 0 33.74 50 35.27 0 0 35.27 40 31.70 0 0 31.70 37

51 Rhsty Heatmore 102469 21.61 0 0 21.61 12 28.70 0 0 28.70 22 300.00 0 0 150.00 92

52 Sunnyjo 94627 29.79 0 0 29.79 36 43.99 5 0 48.99 70 35.43 0 0 35.43 47

53 Harry Threefingers 53021 27.14 5 0 32.14 45 27.28 10 0 37.28 47 30.24 0 0 30.24 31

54 Ziggady Zag 67251 36.90 0 0 36.90 60 40.04 0 0 40.04 53 37.07 0 0 37.07 52

55 Shady Rose 85471 34.81 0 0 34.81 56 38.81 0 0 38.81 50 33.83 0 0 33.83 41

56 The Gravely Kid 113410 34.78 0 0 34.78 55 42.59 0 0 42.59 56 43.23 0 0 43.23 64

57 Automatic Slim XXX 34.54 0 0 34.54 53 41.76 0 0 41.76 54 35.87 0 0 35.87 49

58 Deacon Henry 53503 39.06 0 0 39.06 71 44.97 0 0 44.97 62 36.18 0 0 36.18 50

59 Honey Gun 100501 34.69 0 0 34.69 54 45.40 0 0 45.40 63 40.07 0 0 40.07 56

60 Outlaw Duelin’  Dawn 110644 30.17 15 0 45.17 81 38.96 10 0 48.96 69 30.19 0 0 30.19 30

61 Lady Smith 41871 37.04 0 0 37.04 62 42.89 0 0 42.89 57 40.14 5 0 45.14 70

62 Lightning Jack Flash 112271 41.95 0 0 41.95 78 38.19 5 0 43.19 59 40.28 0 0 40.28 58



Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Pete Gabriel 5874 33.27 0 0 33.27 49 42.92 0 0 42.92 58 45.39 5 0 50.39 77

64 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 36.30 0 0 36.30 59 41.36 5 0 46.36 67 42.58 0 0 42.58 63

65 Yankee Dog 13670 36.98 0 0 36.98 61 48.12 0 0 48.12 68 44.57 0 0 44.57 68

66 Gunsmoke Gus 48959 30.49 0 0 30.49 38 33.80 0 0 33.80 36 38.32 15 0 53.32 81

67 Water Hatchet 106628 37.07 0 0 37.07 64 42.35 0 0 42.35 55 44.63 0 0 44.63 69

68 Emma Goodcook 49743 35.49 0 0 35.49 57 45.14 5 0 50.14 72 40.33 0 0 40.33 59

69 Ub Noxious 101712 30.35 15 0 45.35 82 40.76 10 0 50.76 74 40.88 0 0 40.88 62

70 Blacktooth Bob 107017 41.92 0 0 41.92 77 57.74 0 0 57.74 81 40.48 0 0 40.48 60

71 Shepherd Book 112359 33.78 0 0 33.78 51 55.10 20 0 75.10 91 30.29 5 0 35.29 46

72 Kay Passa 101711 39.49 0 0 39.49 72 45.53 0 0 45.53 65 44.49 0 0 44.49 67

73 Nantucket Dawn 15681 38.07 0 0 38.07 66 50.87 0 0 50.87 75 47.43 0 0 47.43 73

74 Alibi Annie 107795 43.37 0 0 43.37 79 43.10 10 0 53.10 78 48.88 0 0 48.88 74

75 Johnny Chooch 91934 45.00 0 0 45.00 80 47.41 5 0 52.41 76 65.87 0 0 65.87 86

76 Jerseytown Mom 96942 38.16 0 0 38.16 68 44.19 0 0 44.19 60 49.22 0 0 49.22 75

77 Knotty Lady 77161 40.51 0 0 40.51 75 52.49 0 0 52.49 77 49.30 0 0 49.30 76

78 Nawlins Kid 36107 33.26 5 0 38.26 70 44.42 0 0 44.42 61 43.92 0 0 43.92 65

79 Northern Crow 39113 40.25 0 0 40.25 73 49.13 0 0 49.13 71 76.81 0 0 76.81 88

80 Ruby Rose Longshot 67697 39.43 10 0 49.43 83 62.84 0 0 62.84 85 40.68 0 0 40.68 61

81 JB Lefty Long Green 113411 40.97 0 0 40.97 76 55.32 10 0 65.32 88 65.60 0 0 65.60 85

82 Jake Yoes 98631 53.58 0 0 53.58 87 55.15 0 0 55.15 79 51.35 0 0 51.35 79

83 Pill Roller 77160 50.23 0 0 50.23 85 62.92 0 0 62.92 86 53.49 0 0 53.49 82

84 Watch ‘em Fly 108910 38.23 0 0 38.23 69 40.42 5 0 45.42 64 47.16 0 0 47.16 71

85 Loco Poco Lobo 36108 40.36 0 0 40.36 74 52.09 10 0 62.09 84 47.41 0 0 47.41 72

86 Sparkle Gal 100510 27.20 35 0 62.20 89 28.46 30 0 58.46 82 21.05 30 0 51.05 78

87 Calamitee 106177 49.99 0 0 49.99 84 55.44 0 0 55.44 80 52.06 0 0 52.06 80

88 Critter T Longshot 53188 50.29 0 0 50.29 86 63.45 0 0 63.45 87 73.47 0 0 73.47 87

89 Kester Road Kid 103226 63.42 0 0 63.42 90 60.54 0 0 60.54 83 58.94 0 0 58.94 84

90 Dead Eye Deb 108755 54.32 0 0 54.32 88 55.06 15 0 70.06 89 92.00 0 0 92.00 90

91 Biddy the Kid 114183 87.94 30 0 117.94 92 66.22 5 0 71.22 90 74.51 5 0 79.51 89

92 Billy Lunger 97810 74.21 0 0 74.21 91 136.43 0 0 136.43 92 110.36 0 0 110.36 91

- Two Tracks 53162 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Shop Along Sassy 67795 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Duelin’ Dom 111376 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF


